
CLERK’S CONTRACT and AGREEMENT COVER PAGE 
 
 

Legistar File ID#:  Innoprise Contract #: 
 

Year:  Amount: 
 
Department: 
 
Contract Type: 
 
Contractors Name: 
 
Contract Description: 
 
 
 
 
 
 












	- CLERK'S CONTRACT and AGREEMENT COVER PAGE - Change Order #1
	V3 Companies, LTD - Change Order signed

	Text3:  2021-0652
	Text4: C21-0141
	Text5: 2021
	Text6: 366955
	Text7: Engineering, Programs & Services
	Text8: Professional Services
	Text9: V3 Companies, LTD.
	Text10: Tinley Creek Streambank Stabilization
1. - Addendum No. 1 -  5/19/2022
2. Change Order #1 - Request to extend completion date from 12/31/2023 to 12/31/2024 due to delays in easement agreements.


